NEW-349-1
(03/2022)
1/9
Turning Products
Series
• TMS
Holder Styles
• Round Shank

Shank
Height
LF
Functional
Length
LU
Usable
Length
LDRED
Reduced
Dia. Length
WF
Functional
Width
95°
TMS-20H-SCLCL 09 20 18 100 20 28 10
CC...T32.5...
(09T3...)
TMS-20H-SCLCL 09 25 23 100 20 28 10
Approach angle Part Number

Functional
Length
LU
Usable
Length
LDRED
Reduced
Dia. Length
WF
Functional
Width
WF2
Functional
Width 2
93°
TMS-16X-SDUCL 11 16 15 85 20 28 10 6
DC...T32.5...
(11T3...)
TMS-20H-SDUCL 11 20 18 100 20 28 10 6
TMS-25H-SDUCL 11 25 23 100 20 28 10 6
Approach angle Part Number
Dimension (inch)
InsertDCON
Shank

LF
Functional
Length
LU
Usable
Length
LDRED
Reduced
Dia. Length
WF
Functional
Width
WF2
Functional
Width 2
93° TMS-16X-SDUCR 11-TB 16 15 85 20 28 10 6
DC...T32.5...
(11T3...)
TMS-20H-SDUCL 11-TB 20 18 100 20 28 10 6
TMS-25H-SDUCL 11-TB 25 23 100 20 28 10 6

Functional
Length
LU
Usable
Length
LDRED
Reduced
Dia. Length
WF
Functional
Width
WF2
Functional
Width 2
93°
TMS-16X-SDUNL 1305 16 15 85 22 26 10 7
TMS-20H-SDUNL 1305 20 18 100 22 26 10 7 DN...3.53.5...
(1305...)
TMS-25H-SDUNL 1305 25 23 100 22 26 10 7
METRIC
30°max.
93°KAPR
H

Functional
Length
LU
Usable
Length
LDRED
Reduced
Dia. Length
WF
Functional
Width
WF2
Functional
Width 2
93°
TMS-20H-SVUBL 11 20 18 100 21 25 10 8
VB...T 22...
(1103...)
TMS-25H-SVUBL 11 25 23 100 21 25 10 8
Approach angle Part Number
Dimension (inch)
InsertDCON
Shank

Functional
Length
LU
Usable
Length
LDRED
Reduced
Dia. Length
WF
Functional
Width
WF2
Functional
Width 2
93°
TMS-16X-SVUBR 11-TB 16 15 85 22 26 10 8
TMS-20H-SVUBL 11-TB 20 18 100 22 26 10 8 VB_T 22...
(1103...)
TMS-25H-SVUBL 11-TB 25 23 100 22 26 10 8
METRIC